# P19000015393

Office Use Only



500441562505

12/30/24--01003--005 \*\*25.00

2024 DEC 30 AM IO: 12
SECHE NO SEEL FLORIDA
TALLAHAS SEEL FLORIDA

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Aloha Havunan G	rill /nc.
<b>(</b>	, company
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted	d for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to th	e following:
Jian Cheng	Lin of Person)
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Alaher Hawani on (Fime	Company)
3932 Pembroke	Po(
3932 Pembroke (Ac  Pemboke Park (City/State	74, 330 x3 -
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Jian cherry Lin	at (Lot ) 2 fo 4449
grane of reison)	(Adea Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
\$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Adduses	6

Mailing Address:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liabil	lity company is						
Aloha Hawaii	an Girls	-Inc				·	
2. The Articles of Organization document number			2/19	ar	ıd assigne	d	
3. The delayed effective date (effective Note: If the date inserted in listed as the document's effective date.)  Output  Description:	this block does not	meet the appli	cable statutor	y filing requ	2/20 / ment is rece irements, t	ived for filing) his date will n	ot be
4. A description of occurrene 605,0707, Florida Statutes.	60000 605 0707 o	a buelt come	Lattin	-	-		on
The company		losecl	donn	in	2020 .	due	
The company to the res	tainent	sold	to	Someo	me e	else	
						SELALLANES	
5. If there are no members, er	nter the name and	address of the	: person app	ointed to w	ind up the	company's	玉
activities and affairs:	Junchen	y L	14			75	(i)
	6 4390		57h 2				2
	Mirama	~ /	FL,	3302	7		
		<del></del>					
6. Signature of an authorized above to wind up the company	person or if there are sactivities and a	are no memb ffairs:	ers, the sign	ature of the	person ap	ppointed and	listed
mino			7/4	n cler	29	1.~	
Signature				Printed Na	ime J	· · ·	

FILING FEE: \$25.00

### Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution

### NOTE: This page is optional

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited liability company as provided in s. 605,0712, F.S.

This "Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.

Name of Limited Liability Company: Aloha Hawaran Grill Inc
Document number of Limited Liability Company is: P190000 75393
Date of dissolution was: $12/16/2\omega 4$
Description of information that must be included in a written claim:
This company closed down about 4 yrs ago.  I (Junchers Lin) forgit to close this corporation  This company closed down about 4 yrs ago.  This company closed down about 4 yrs ago.
Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporations)
4390 SW 125th LN
4390 SW 125th LN Miramar, FL. 33027
A claim against the above named limited liability company will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of this notice.

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$25,00

Signature of the Person Filing

Printed Name of the Person Filing